THE

MACALLAN

A Whisky of Legend

Born in 1824 in the rolling hills of
Speyside, The Macallan is not just a
single malt - it's a masterpiece. Crafted
with the finest barley, distilled with
exacting precision, and matured
exclusively in rare sherry-seasoned oak
casks from Spain, each drop tells a story
of elegance and time.

Its rich, velvety character - layered with
notes of dried fruits, warm spice, and oak
- has earned The Macallan a place among
the most sought-after whiskies in the
world.

From the iconic distillery, now a
modern architectural wonder hidden
beneath the Scottish hills, comes a
whisky that redefines luxury in every sip.

\

Macallan Clasic Cut, 4cl 125 lei

Macallan A Night on Eart, 4cl
Macallan Harmony, 4 cl
Macallan 18 Double YO, 4 cl
Macallan Sherry Oak 18 YO, 4 cl
Macallan Celeste, 4 cl

Macallan Sherry Oak 25 YO, 4 cl

Macallan 30 Double YO, 2 cl

135 lei

160 lei

315 lei

390 lei

1015 lei

2075 lei

990 lei
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